
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

37

42

3

31

6

Name

Vahur Kupper
Margus Ollino
Erki Külvi
Simo Lind
Artur Metsare

Make

Opel Kadett

Opel Astra

Honda Civic

Opel Astra

Lada 2108

Race Team

Optitrans

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Yellow Racing

Best Tm

48.232
49.349
49.410
49.782
52.452

Diff

1.117

1.178

1.550

4.220

Laps

5

11

11

11

3

In Lap

4

10

4

10

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Superkrossi karikavõistluste VII etapp

Treeningsõidud

Superkross - treening - 30 minuti

Practice started at 10:36:10

auto24ringi rallikrossirada 1,200 Km

7.07.2013 10:45



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 48.232

Best Tm: 49.349

Best Tm: 49.410

Best Tm: 49.782

Best Tm: 52.452

Lap

(37) Vahur Kupper
1
2
3
4
5

(42) Margus Ollino
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(3) Erki Külvi
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(31) Simo Lind
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

(6) Artur Metsare
1
2
3

Lap Tm

51.666
50.324
51.785
48.232

48.592

58.023
52.144
50.592
51.315
50.740

2:13.877
53.488
50.014
51.032
49.349

49.814

58.135
51.833
51.032
49.410

55.571
1:57.014
52.650
52.905
51.946
53.169
49.661

54.732
51.520
52.576
50.586
52.413

19:13.846
52.176
53.710
51.011
49.782

59.525

58.941
52.452

1:26.321

Diff

+3.434
+2.092
+3.553

+0.360

+8.674
+2.795
+1.243
+1.966
+1.391

+1:24.528
+4.139
+0.665
+1.683

+0.465

+8.725
+2.423
+1.622

+6.161
+1:07.604

+3.240
+3.495
+2.536
+3.759
+0.251

+4.950
+1.738
+2.794
+0.804
+2.631

+18:24.064
+2.394
+3.928
+1.229

+9.743

+6.489

+33.869

Gap

-1.342
+1.461
-3.553
+0.360

-5.879
-1.552
+0.723
-0.575

+1:23.137
-1:20.389

-3.474
+1.018
-1.683
+0.465

-6.302
-0.801
-1.622
+6.161

+1:01.443
-1:04.364
+0.255
-0.959
+1.223
-3.508

-3.212
+1.056
-1.990
+1.827

+18:21.433
-18:21.670

+1.534
-2.699
-1.229
+9.743

-6.489
+33.869

Time of Day

10:37:18.090
10:38:08.414
10:39:00.199
10:39:48.431
10:40:37.023

10:48:38.178
10:49:30.322
10:50:20.914
10:51:12.229
10:52:02.969
10:54:16.846
10:55:10.334
10:56:00.348
10:56:51.380
10:57:40.729
10:58:30.543

10:48:59.221
10:49:51.054
10:50:42.086
10:51:31.496
10:52:27.067
10:54:24.081
10:55:16.731
10:56:09.636
10:57:01.582
10:57:54.751
10:58:44.412

10:37:16.545
10:38:08.065
10:39:00.641
10:39:51.227
10:40:43.640
10:59:57.486
11:00:49.662
11:01:43.372
11:02:34.383
11:03:24.165
11:04:23.690

10:48:51.686
10:49:44.138
10:51:10.459
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Superkrossi karikavõistluste VII etapp

Treeningsõidud

Superkross - treening - 30 minuti

Practice started at 10:36:10

auto24ringi rallikrossirada 1,200 Km

7.07.2013 10:45



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

3

37

42

6

31

Name

Erki Külvi
Vahur Kupper
Margus Ollino
Artur Metsare
Simo Lind

Make

Honda Civic

Opel Kadett

Opel Astra

Lada 2108

Opel Astra

Race Team

Erki Sport

Optitrans

Erki Sport

Yellow Racing

Erki Sport

Best Tm

47.468
48.376
48.558
49.280
50.970

Diff

0.908

1.090

1.812

3.502

Laps

2

2

2

2

2

In Lap

2

2

2

2

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Superkrossi karikavõistluste VII etapp

Esivedu

Esivedu - kvalifikatsioon - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 11:10:51

auto24ringi rallikrossirada 1,200 Km

7.07.2013 11:30



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 47.468

Best Tm: 48.376

Best Tm: 48.558

Best Tm: 49.280

Best Tm: 50.970

Lap

(3) Erki Külvi
1
2

(37) Vahur Kupper
1
2

(42) Margus Ollino
1
2

(6) Artur Metsare
1
2

(31) Simo Lind
1
2

Lap Tm

1:08.888
47.468

1:00.134
48.376

57.596
48.558

1:17.508
49.280

1:14.825
50.970

Diff

+21.420

+11.758

+9.038

+28.228

+23.855

Gap

-21.420

-11.758

-9.038

-28.228

-23.855

Time of Day

11:14:22.266
11:15:09.734

11:14:09.575
11:14:57.951

11:14:03.690
11:14:52.248

11:14:39.918
11:15:29.198

11:14:30.760
11:15:21.730
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Superkrossi karikavõistluste VII etapp

Esivedu

Esivedu - kvalifikatsioon - 1 ring

Qualifying started at 11:10:51
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Pos

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNF

No.

3

37

42

31

6

Name

Erki Külvi
Vahur Kupper
Margus Ollino
Simo Lind

Artur Metsare

Race Team

Erki Sport

Optitrans

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Yellow Racing

Make

Honda Civic

Opel Kadett

Opel Astra

Opel Astra

Lada 2108

Laps

7

7

7

7

5

Total Tm

5:41.748

5:42.649

5:54.275

6:01.019

4:23.744

Diff

0.901

12.527

19.271

DNF

Best Tm

47.899
48.225
49.961
49.911

48.837

Points

1

2

3

4

5

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.901

Avg. Speed

88,486

Best Lap Tm

47.899

Best Spd

90,190

Best Lap by

3 - Erki Külvi
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Esivedu

Esivedu - 1. poolfinaal - 7 ringi

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:39:36

auto24ringi rallikrossirada 1,200 Km

7.07.2013 12:15



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 47.899

Best Tm: 48.225

Best Tm: 49.961

Best Tm: 49.911

Best Tm: 48.837

Lap

(3) Erki Külvi
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(37) Vahur Kupper
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(42) Margus Ollino
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(31) Simo Lind
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(6) Artur Metsare
1
2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

49.977
48.294
47.899

48.853
48.670
48.739
49.316

50.370
48.456
48.225

48.766
48.467
49.481
48.663

50.853
49.971
52.022
50.286
49.961

50.164
50.402

52.824
50.393
51.181
55.315
49.911

50.110
50.571

57.656
48.837

48.874
49.344
58.536

Diff

+2.078
+0.395

+0.954
+0.771
+0.840
+1.417

+2.145
+0.231

+0.541
+0.242
+1.256
+0.438

+0.892
+0.010
+2.061
+0.325

+0.203
+0.441

+2.913
+0.482
+1.270
+5.404

+0.199
+0.660

+8.819

+0.037
+0.507
+9.699

Gap

-1.683
-0.395
+0.954
-0.183
+0.069
+0.577

-1.914
-0.231
+0.541
-0.299
+1.014
-0.818

-0.882
+2.051
-1.736
-0.325
+0.203
+0.238

-2.431
+0.788
+4.134
-5.404
+0.199
+0.461

-8.819
+0.037
+0.470
+9.192

Time of Day

11:40:26.615
11:41:14.909
11:42:02.808
11:42:51.661
11:43:40.331
11:44:29.070
11:45:18.386

11:40:27.229
11:41:15.685
11:42:03.910
11:42:52.676
11:43:41.143
11:44:30.624
11:45:19.287

11:40:28.107
11:41:18.078
11:42:10.100
11:43:00.386
11:43:50.347
11:44:40.511
11:45:30.913

11:40:30.176
11:41:20.569
11:42:11.750
11:43:07.065
11:43:56.976
11:44:47.086
11:45:37.657

11:40:34.791
11:41:23.628
11:42:12.502
11:43:01.846
11:44:00.382
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Superkrossi karikavõistluste VII etapp

Esivedu

Esivedu - 1. poolfinaal - 7 ringi

Race (7 Laps) started at 11:39:36

auto24ringi rallikrossirada 1,200 Km

7.07.2013 12:15



Competitors Laps

1Erki Külvi (3)

2Vahur Kupper (37)

3Artur Metsare (6)

4Margus Ollino (42)

5Simo Lind (31)

0

3
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6
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1

3
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42

31

6

2

3
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6

3

3
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6

4

3

37

42

6

31

5

3

37

42

31

6

6

3

37

42

31

7

3

37

42

31

Lapchart
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Pos

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNF

No.

3

37

6

31

42

Name

Erki Külvi
Vahur Kupper
Artur Metsare
Simo Lind

Margus Ollino

Race Team

Erki Sport

Optitrans

Yellow Racing

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Make

Honda Civic

Opel Kadett

Lada 2108

Opel Astra

Opel Astra

Laps

7

7

7

7

1

Total Tm

5:48.176

5:51.039

5:55.752

6:06.216

1:15.312

Diff

2.863

7.576

18.040

DNF

Best Tm

48.682
48.088
48.214
49.932

1:14.683

Points

1

2

3

4

5

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.863

Avg. Speed

86,853

Best Lap Tm

48.088

Best Spd

89,835

Best Lap by

37 - Vahur Kupper
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 1:14.683

Lap

(42) Margus Ollino
1

Lap Tm

1:14.683

Diff Gap Time of Day

12:20:06.864
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Competitors Laps

1Erki Külvi (3)

2Vahur Kupper (37)

3Simo Lind (31)

4Artur Metsare (6)

5Margus Ollino (42)

0
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6
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6

3

3
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4

3
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6

3
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7

3
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Pos

1
2
3
4
5

No.

3
37
6
31
42

Name

Erki Külvi
Vahur Kupper
Artur Metsare
Simo Lind
Margus Ollino

Race Team

Erki Sport
Optitrans
Yellow Racing
Erki Sport
Erki Sport

Make

Honda Civic
Opel Kadett
Lada 2108
Opel Astra
Opel Astra

R1.

1
2
5
4
3

R2.

1
2
3
4
5

Total points

2
4
8
8
8
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Pos

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNF

No.

3

42

31

6

37

Name

Erki Külvi
Margus Ollino
Simo Lind
Artur Metsare

Vahur Kupper

Race Team

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Erki Sport

Yellow Racing

Optitrans

Make

Honda Civic

Opel Astra

Opel Astra

Lada 2108

Opel Kadett

Laps

9

9

9

9

5

Total Tm

7:25.533

7:33.903

7:35.097

7:37.302

4:07.349

Diff

8.370

9.564

11.769

DNF

Best Tm

47.943
48.645
48.828
48.309

48.111

Points

20

17

15

13

12

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.370

Avg. Speed

87,266

Best Lap Tm

47.943

Best Spd

90,107

Best Lap by

3 - Erki Külvi
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 48.111

Lap

(37) Vahur Kupper
1
2
3
4
5

Lap Tm

50.082
48.632
50.201
50.142
48.111

Diff

+1.971
+0.521
+2.090
+2.031

Gap

-1.450
+1.569
-0.059
-2.031

Time of Day

13:01:15.547
13:02:04.179
13:02:54.380
13:03:44.522
13:04:32.633
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Competitors Laps

1Erki Külvi (3)

2Vahur Kupper (37)

3Simo Lind (31)

4Artur Metsare (6)

5Margus Ollino (42)
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